
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 16

 19a

 17b

 20a

 17a

 19b

 17c

 20b

17d

 20c

 18

 21

 , , .

 , , .

 , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

* Obama Victory Fund 2012

* Obama Victory Fund 2012

* Obama Victory Fund 2012

10.00

425.00

1060.00

15.00

250.00

NC

CA

8212 Bald Eagle Ln

3521 NW 70th St

3300.00

2677 Larkin St Apt 104

Obama for America

94109-1562

28411-9307

Transaction ID : C17539672

WASeattle

San Francisco

Wilmington

Waterfront Press Co

Self-Employed

Transaction ID : C17625532

98117-6136

Transaction ID : C17582602

Self Employed

11

12

01

0.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 13943246843

06

06

06

Dorothy Papadakos

2012

2012

Louis Jaffe

2012

John Pappenheimer

Retired

Musician/Composer

Cartographer

[MEMO ITEM]

PAGE 64793 / 81438

[MEMO ITEM]

[MEMO ITEM]




