## SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

16 17a 17

	LINE NUMBER: ck only one)				Р	PAGE 64793 / 81438					
16		17a		17b		17c		17d	×	18	
19a		19b		20a		20h		20c		21	

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Transaction ID: C17625532		
John Pappenheimer  Mailing Address 3521 NW 70th St		Date of Receipt  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City Seattle	State Zip Code WA 98117-6136			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Waterfront Press Co	Occupation Retired	250.00		
Receipt For: 2012  Primary   General  Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼ 3300.00	[MEMO ITEM]  * Obama Victory Fund 2012		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Dorothy Papadakos		Transaction ID : C17582602 Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 8212 Bald Eagle Ln		06 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City Wilmington	State Zip Code NC 28411-9307			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Self Employed	Occupation Musician/Composer	15.00		
Receipt For: 2012  ☐ Primary ☐ General  Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 425.00	[MEMO ITEM] * Obama Victory Fund 2012		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Louis Jaffe		Transaction ID : C17539672 Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 2677 Larkin St Apt 104		06 01 2012		
City San Francisco	State Zip Code CA 94109-1562			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Self-Employed	Occupation Cartographer	10.00		
Receipt For: 2012  ☐ Primary ☐ General  Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date  1060.00	[MEMO ITEM] * Obama Victory Fund 2012		
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (option	nal)	0.00		
		7		